Powerex

Authorized Traders

All Products

Mark Holman

Rob Campbell
Jeff Spires

Chief Commercial Officer

Managing Director
Managing Director

Preschedule & Forward Power

604-895-7084

604-891-5031
604-891-5074

Meredith Aitken
Geoff Emslie

Demetrios Fotiou
Mike Goodenough

Dan O'Hearn
Derek Russell

Anthony Des Lauriers

Ryan Robertson
Mike Buchko
Rob Gosselin
Phil Kern
Jonathan Neill
Glen Tang
Trevor Wiersma

powerex.com

Director - Power
Director - Power
Director - Power
Director - Power
Director - Power
Director - Power

Manager - Origination
Manager - Origination

Energy Trader
Energy Trader
Energy Trader
Energy Trader
Energy Trader
Energy Trader

604-891-5014
604-895-7079
604-891-6001
604-891-6008
604-891-5059
604-895-7037
604-891-6018
604-895-7053
604-895-7019
604-891-6080
604-891-6009
604-895-7038
604-891-5044
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Demetrios Fotiou Director - Power 604-891-6001
Mike Goodenough Director - Power 604-891-6008
Ralph Beyer Real Time Trader
Finbarr Brassil Real Time Trader
Desmond Cheung Real Time Trader
Ahmad El-Khatib Real Time Trader
Kevin Gionet Real Time Trader
Michael Ho Real Time Trader
Darryl Kaiman Real Time Trader
Anastasia Lavrik Real Time Trader
Greg MacDonald Real Time Trader
Joey Mikawoz Real Time Trader
Mike Morgan Real Time Trader
Jeff Norman Real Time Trader
Roberto Pavan Real Time Trader
Hasan Qazi Real Time Trader
Helen Rhee Real Time Trader
Pierre Vaillancourt Real Time Trader
Justin Vroom Real Time Trader
Nicholas Wilkinson Real Time Trader
Dan Zavoral Real Time Trader

Environmental
Julien Dion Renewables Trader 604-699-7187

Transmission
Michael McWilliams Director - Transmission 604-891-6031
Joey Mikawoz Manager - Transmission 604-895-7047
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Craig Pamplin
Herman Ho
Francisca Lacombe
Clarke Lind
Vladimir Sitnikov
Kim DeSante

powerex.com

Director - Gas
Gas Trader
Gas Trader
Gas Trader
Gas Trader
Gas Marketer

604-891-5038
604-891-5029
604-891-5069
604-891-6034

604-891-5040
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